
e/w 
29,18

k 8,15 sp
1,69

d 9,61

s 18,30

b 9,18

terr 17/2

B4

B3

B3

B3

B3
B3

B3

B3

Garten
ca. 162,92 m2

"A"

"B"

"C"

"D"

"E"

"F"

NG

x pauschaler Putzabzug berücksichtigt

Wohnhof Aunham Haus "B", Erdgeschoss

Diele
Wohnen
Kochen
Speis
Schlafen
Bad
Terrasse/2

Wohnung B3
9,61 m2

29,18 m2

8,15 m2

1,69 m2

18,30 m2

9,18 m2

8,50 m2

84,61 m2
x

Erdgeschoss

Kaufpreis 
inkl. Gartenanteil
+ Garage inkl. Abstellabteil
+ KFZ-Außenstellplatz

Gesamt

299.000 EUR
19.500 EUR

7.500 EUR

326.000 EUR

Gesamt
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